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STANDARD ist die Farbtonreihe von Coates Screen Inks mit 
mittlerer bis guter Deckkraft.
Diese Farbtonkarte „STANDARD 1” ist gültig für die oben 
genannten Farbsorten.
Zur Verfügbarkeit der einzelnen Farbtöne innerhalb der 
o.g. Farbsorten lesen Sie bitte die entsprechenden 
technischen Merkblätter.
Eventuelle Farbtonabweichungen zwischen den Farbsorten
sind systembedingt.
HINWEIS: Extra hochdeckende Farbtöne finden Sie in unserer 
Farbtonreihe STANDARD HD.

Coates Screen Inks range of STANDARD colours comprises 
colour shades with a medium to good opacity.
This colour card “STANDARD 1” applies to the ink ranges 
listed above.
For availability of individual colour shades please refer to the 
relevant product data sheets.
Possible slight deviations of colour shades between 
individual ink ranges are subject to formulations. 
NOTE: For HIGHLY opaque colour shades please refer to our 
colour card STANDARD HD.

HG
CP
CX
SG
PK-Jet
J
Z/PVC
XL

FARBTONKARTE 
COLOUR CARD

182*

181*

180*

65

60

51

50

44

43

42

41

40

35

36

* Rasterfarbtöne * Process Colours  
 sind hoch  are highly 
 transparent  transparent

Rasterfarbtöne
Process Colors

Gedruckt mit  Printed with 
Gewebe PET 120-34 fabric PET 120-34  
(Fäden/cm)  (Threads/cm)
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